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METRO WEST

SWIMMING VICTORIA INC

REGISTRATION MO: ADOO7742)  ABM: 92 118 407 054

METRO WEST DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIPS (2022/23)

CLUB POINTSCORE - ALL SESSIONS

Combined Team Scores

Melton Swimming Club Metro West
Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Metro West
Western Melbourne Propulsion Metro West
Western Aguatic Academy Metro West
Essendon District Aquatic Metro West
North-West Aguatic Metro West
Artemis Aquatics Metro West
Westbourne Swim Club Metro West
Hume City Swimming Club Metro West
Altona Swimming Club Metro West
Aqua Wolves Swimming Club Metro West

Female - Team Scores

Melton Swimming Club Metro West
Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Metro West
Western Aquatic Academy Metro West
Essendon District Aquatic Metro West
Western Melbourne Propulsion Metro West
North-West Aquatic Metro West
Artemis Aquatics Metro West
Hume City Swimming Club Metro West
Altona Swimming Club Metro West
Westbourne Swim Club Metro West

1,950
1,778
1,452
1,164
714
674
228
178
174
68

40

1,196
916
698
424
328
180

92
68
68

36
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Western Melbourne Propulsion
Laverton Wyndham Aquatics
Melton Swimming Club
North-West Aquatic

Western Aquatic Academy
Essendon District Aquatic
Westbourne Swim Club
Artemis Aquatics

Hume City Swimming Club

Aqua Wolves Swimming Club

Male - Team Scores

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

1,124
862
754
494
466
290
142
136
106

40



