

METRO WEST DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIPS (2022/23) **CLUB POINTSCORE – ALL SESSIONS**

Combined Team Scores

1	Melton Swimming Club	Metro West	1,950			
2	Laverton Wyndham Aquatics	Metro West	1,778			
3	Western Melbourne Propulsion	Metro West	1,452			
4	Western Aquatic Academy	Metro West	1,164			
5	Essendon District Aquatic	Metro West	714			
6	North-West Aquatic	Metro West	674			
7	Artemis Aquatics	Metro West	228			
8	Westbourne Swim Club	Metro West	178			
9	Hume City Swimming Club	Metro West	174			
10	Altona Swimming Club	Metro West	68			
11	Aqua Wolves Swimming Club	Metro West	40			
	Female - Team Scores					
		remaie - ream Scores				
1	Melton Swimming Club	Metro West	1,196			
2	Laverton Wyndham Aquatics	Metro West	916			
3	Western Aquatic Academy	Metro West	698			
4	Essendon District Aquatic	Metro West	424			
5	Western Melbourne Propulsion	Metro West	328			
6	North-West Aquatic	Metro West	180			
7	Artemis Aquatics	Metro West	92			
8	Hume City Swimming Club	Metro West	68			
8	Altona Swimming Club	Metro West	68			
10	Westbourne Swim Club	Metro West	36			

Male - Team Scores

1	Western Melbourne Propulsion	Metro West	1,124
2	Laverton Wyndham Aquatics	Metro West	862
3	Melton Swimming Club	Metro West	754
4	North-West Aquatic	Metro West	494
5	Western Aquatic Academy	Metro West	466
6	Essendon District Aquatic	Metro West	290
7	Westbourne Swim Club	Metro West	142
8	Artemis Aquatics	Metro West	136
9	Hume City Swimming Club	Metro West	106
10	Aqua Wolves Swimming Club	Metro West	40